



## 2014-2015 INVITATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND

Every entry adds 50 cents to this scholarship fund, which is returned to the bowlers 100% in scholarship money, in addition to entry scholarship money at the 16<sup>th</sup> Annual Invitational Championship at Limerick Bowl.

### FUND CURRENTLY STANDS AT \$1,642.00

tourn	site	bowlers	amount	total	\$hip awarded	all-time total
1	222 Dutch Lanes	127	\$ 63.50	\$ 63.50	\$2,185	\$727,775
2	Palmyra Bowling	70	\$ 35.00	\$ 98.50	\$1,115	\$728,890
3	AMF Bristol Pike Lanes	61	\$ 30.50	\$ 129.00	\$1,280	\$730,170
4	Colony Park North	78	\$ 39.00	\$ 168.00	\$1,305	\$731,475
5	Bowlorama	64	\$ 32.00	\$ 200.00	\$1,260	\$732,735
6	Suburban Bowlerama	45	\$ 22.50	\$ 222.50	\$998	\$733,733
7	Leisure Lanes	85	\$ 42.50	\$ 265.00	\$1,530	\$735,263
8	Berks Lanes	77	\$ 38.50	\$ 303.50	\$1,304	\$736,567
9	Country Club Lanes	86	\$ 43.00	\$ 346.50	\$1,105	\$737,672
10	ABC North Lanes	60	\$ 30.00	\$ 376.50	\$1,390	\$739,062
11	ABC West Lanes	77	\$ 38.50	\$ 415.00	\$1,855	\$740,917
12	Parkway Lanes	174	\$ 87.00	\$ 502.00	\$3,460	\$744,377
13	Parkway Lanes	126	\$ 63.00	\$ 565.00	\$2,435	\$746,812
14	Chacko's Family Bowl	55	\$ 27.50	\$ 592.50	\$1,117	\$747,929
15	Limerick Bowl	190	\$ 95.00	\$ 687.50	\$2,545	\$750,474
16	Lincolnway Bowling	60	\$ 30.00	\$ 717.50	\$1,005	\$751,479
17	Clearview Lanes	42	\$ 21.00	\$ 738.50	\$885	\$752,364
18	Jordan Lanes	58	\$ 29.00	\$ 767.50	\$1,130	\$753,494
19	Jay Lanes	47	\$ 23.50	\$ 791.00	\$920	\$754,414
20	Haja Rose Bowl	141	\$ 70.50	\$ 861.50	\$2,645	\$757,059
21	Strike Zone Lanes	82	\$ 41.00	\$ 902.50	\$1,530	\$758,589
22	Hiester Lanes	72	\$ 36.00	\$ 938.50	\$1,240	\$759,829
23	Hanover Bowling Centre	57	\$ 28.50	\$ 967.00	\$1,150	\$760,979
24	ABC East Lanes	79	\$ 39.50	\$ 1,006.50	\$1,655	\$762,634
25	Trindle Bowl	130	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,071.50	\$2,425	\$765,059
26	222 Dutch Lanes	83	\$ 41.50	\$ 1,113.00	\$1,735	\$766,794
27	Mountainville Bowl	82	\$ 41.00	\$ 1,154.00	\$1,829	\$768,623
28	East Lincoln Lanes	48	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,178.00	\$940	\$769,563
29	Lincoln Lanes	58	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,207.00	\$2,025	\$771,588
30	Clearview Lanes	102	\$ 51.00	\$ 1,258.00	\$2,205	\$773,793
31	Haja Rose Bowl	84	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$1,640	\$775,433

32	Town & Country Lanes	66	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,333.00	\$1,095	\$776,528
33	Stanton Lanes	128	\$ 64.00	\$ 1,397.00	\$2,011	\$778,539
34	ABC North Lanes	80	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,437.00	\$1,347	\$779,886
35	Bowlorama	82	\$ 41.00	\$ 1,478.00	\$1,480	\$781,366
36	Leisure Lanes	82	\$ 41.00	\$ 1,519.00	\$2,330	\$783,696
37	Berks Lanes	92	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,565.00	\$1,950	\$785,646
38	Hiester Lanes	114	\$ 57.00	\$ 1,622.00	\$2,260	\$787,906
39	Country Club Lanes	40	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,642.00	\$1,965	\$789,871
40	Cedar Lanes		\$ -	\$ 1,642.00		\$789,871
41	Colony Park North		\$ -	\$ 1,642.00		\$789,871
			\$ -	\$ 1,642.00		\$789,871
BST	Colony Park North					\$789,871
SWPS	Colony Park North					\$789,871
MSTR	Haja & Parkway					\$789,871
NT	Limerick Bowl					\$789,871
AJ	Limerick Bowl					\$789,871
SKIN	Limerick Bowl					\$789,871
DIV	Limerick Bowl					\$789,871
SPTS	Limerick Bowl					\$789,871
42	Limerick Bowl					\$789,871